81202024 12:44:48 PM Springfield Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For BB10 A ST MICHAELS 3AM St. Michael's Academy AM

Route: BB10 A ST MICHAELS 3AM Start Time: 06:58 am Total Riders: 35

Page 1

Bus: B010 End Time:  08:27 am Max Load: 35
Driver: Total Time: 88:38 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: St. Michael's Academy Distance:  25.20 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
_ Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:58 am SCHL Central High School
7:10 am START (1) 0Qak St 10 @ Goodwin St 2
7:13am STOP (2) Dubois St @ Pasco Rd 2
7:18 am STOP (3) Berkshire Ave @ Pemaduid St 1
7:20am STOP (4) Harvey St @ Stuart St 1
7:24am STOP (5) Boston Rd @ Lucerne Rd 6
7:29am STOP {6) Stocker St @ Laconia St 2
7:34am STOP (7) N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 2
7:41am STOP (8) Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 3
7:49 am STOP (9) Embury St @ Boyer St 1
7:51am STOP (10) Bay St @ Leitch St 10
7:55am STOP (11) Bay St @ Hood St 2
7:58 am STOP (12) Marsden St @ Berkshire Ave 1
8:05am END (13) Alden St @ Northumberiand St 2
8:10 am DEST (14) St. Michael's Academy 35

8:27 am GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



B/20/2024 12:4517 PM Springfield Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For BB 10P ST MICHAEL'S 3PM St. Michael's Academy PM

Page 1

Route: BB 10P ST MICHAEL'S 3PM Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 35
Bus: BO10 End Time: 04:24 pm Max Load: 35
Driver; Total Time: 89:31 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor. 8t. Michael's Academy Distance: 18.30 mi, Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:15pm ARRIVE St. Michael's Academy
3:20 pm ORIGIN (1) 5t. Michael's Academy 35
3:26 pm START (2) Alden S5t @ Northumberland St 2
3:32 pm STOP (3) Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 3
3:38 pm STOP (4) Bay St @ Leitch St 10
3:42 pm STOR (5) Bay St @ Hood St 2
3:45pm STOP (8) Marsden St @ Berkshire Ave 1
3:48 pm STOP (7) Boyer 5t @ Embury St 1
3:53 pm STOP (8) Harvey St @ Stuart St 1
3:54 pm STOP (9) Berkshire Ave @ Pemaquid St 1
4:00 pm STOP (10) Goodwin St @ Oak 5t IO 2
4:03 pm STOP {11) Pasco Rd @ Dubois St 2
4:06 pm STOP (12) Boston Rd @ Lucerne Rd 6
4:10 pm STOP (13) Stocker §t @ Laconia 5t 2

2

4:16 pm END (14) N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te
4:24 pm GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



8/20/2024 12:44:48 PM Springfield Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For BB15A ST MICHAELS 1AM St. Michael's Academy AM

Page 1

Route: BB15A ST MICHAELS 1AM Start Time: 07:09 am Total Riders: 32
Bus: BO15 End Time: 08:26 am Max Load: 32
Driver: Total Time: 77:16 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: 8t. Michael's Academy Distance:  21.73 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:09am SCHL Cenftral High School
7:22am START (1) Allen §t @ Ramblewocod Dr 2
7:26 am STOP (2) PARKER ST @ Catalina Dr 2
7:28 am STOP (3) Bartels St @ Forest Hilils Rd 3
7:30am STOP (4) Forest Hills Rd @ Fair Oak Rd 3
7:33am STOP (5) PARKER ST @ Acrebrook Rd 2
7:37am STOP (6) Tinkham Rd @ Aberdale Dr 6
7:42am STOP (V) Glenoak Dr @ Wilbraham Rd 3
7: 44 am STOP (8) Wilbraham Rd @ Senator St 4
7:49 am STOP (9) Bolton St @ Gary Rd 3
7:55am STOP (10) Catalpa Te @ Wilbraham Rd 2
8:01am STOP (11) South Branch Plowy @ Squire Ln 1
8:03am END (12} South Branch Pkwy @ Wildwood Ave 1
8:10 am DEST (13) St. Michael's Academy 32

8:26 am GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



8/20/2024 12:45:17 PM

Route: BB0O15PM ST MICHAEL'S 1PM

Bus: BO15 End Time: 04:13 pm
Driver: Total Time; 63:03
Anchor: St. Michael's Academy Distance: 15.67 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:25 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
333 pm
3:35 pm
3:39 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:50 pm
3:54 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:13 pm

Springfield Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For BB0O15PM ST MICHAEL'S 1PM St. Michael's Academy PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)
START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
STOP (8)
STOP (7}
STOP (8)
STOP (9)
STOP (10)
STOP (11)
STOP (12)
END (13)
GARAGE

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Start Time: 03:10 pm

Total Riders: 32

Max Load: 32
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedute Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

St. Michael's Academy

St. Michael's Academy

Allen St @ Ramblewood Dr
PARKER ST @ Catalina Dr
Bartels St @ Forest Hills Rd
Forest Hills Rd @ Fair Oak Rd
PARKER ST @ Acrebrook Rd
Tinkham Rd @ Aberdale Dr
Glenoak Pr @ Wilbraham Rd
Wiibraham Rd @ Senator 5t
Bolton St @ Gary Rd

Catalpa Te @ Wilbraham Rd
South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln
South Branch Pkwy @ Wildwood Ave
FIRST STUDENT LOT #1

32

SwmNWLHRINWONN



8/20/2024 12:44:48 PM Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB44A M ST MICHAELS 2AM St. Michael's Academy AM

Route: BB44A M ST MICHAELS 2AM Start Time: 07:16 am Total Riders: 21
Bus: B044 End Time: 08:25 am Max Load: 21
Driver: Total Time: 68:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: St. Michael's Academy Distance:  21.51 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:16 am SCHL PUTNANM / SCI-TECH
7:24 am START (1) Slater Ave@Wisteria 5t 1
7:29am STOP (2) Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 3
7:34 am STOP (3) Page Bl @ Curve St 1
7:39 am STOP (4) El Paso St @ Oklahoma St 4
7:43am STOP (5) Saint James Ave across from Ames St 3
7:46 am (stop) (8) Carew St @ Eddy St
7:47 am STOP (7} Littieton St @ Freeman Terr 2
7:55am STOP (8) Main St @ Jefferson Ave 4
8:01am END (9) Worthington St @ Florida St 3
8:10 am DEST (10) St. Michael's Academy 21

8:25am GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



8/20/2024 12:45:17 PM

Route: BB44 P ST MICHAEL'S 2PM Start Time:  03:10 pm
Bus: B044 End Time: 04:18 pm
Driver: Total Time: 68:43

Anchor: St. Michael's Academy Distance: 18.55 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:25 pm
3:28 pm
3:36 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:47 pm
3:50 pm
3:56 pm
4:01 pm
4:04 pm
4:13 pm
4:18 pm

Springfield Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For BB44 P ST MICHAEL'S 2PM St. Michael's Academy PM

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 21

Max Load: 21
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Maonday
Package #:

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
ARRIVE St. Michae!'s Academy
ORIGIN (1) St. Michael's Academy 21
START (2) State ST @ Oak Grove Ave
STOP (3) Worthington St @ Florida St 3
STOP (4) Jefferson Ave @ Main 5t 4
STOP (5) Littleton St @ Freeman Terr 2
{stop) (6) Carew St @ Eddy St
STOP {7) Saint James Ave across from Ames 5t 3
STOP (8) Oklahoma St @ El Paso St 4
STOPR (9) Curve St @ Page Bl 1
STOP (10) Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 3

(stop) (11) Berkshire Ave@Denesley Rd
END {12) Slater Ave@Wisteria St
GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



8/20/2024 12:44:48 PM Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB46AM ST MICHAELS 4AM St. Michael's Acaderny AM

Route: BB46AM ST MICHAELS 4AM Start Time: 07:39 am Total Riders: 17
Bus: B046 End Time: 08:28 am Max Load: 17
Driver: Total Time; 49:00 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: St. Michael's Academy Distance: 14,17 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:39 am SCHL PUTNAM / SCI-TECH
7:43am START (1) Quincy St @ Eastern Ave
7:48 am STOP (2} Union St @ School St 3
7:53am STOP (3} BELMONT AVE @ Euclid Ave 1
7:56 am STOP {4) Maplewood Te@Randolph St 3
7:58 am STOP (5) Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 2
8:02am STOP (6) Pickinson St @ Biltmore St 3
8:05am STOP (7) Tiffany St @ Ruby Rd 3
8:08 am END (8) Dwight Rd @ Anglesea St 2
8:15am DEST (9) St. Michael's Academy 17

8:28 am GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



8/20/2024 12:45:17 PM Springfield Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For BB 46 P ST MICHAEL'S 4PM St. Michael's Academy PM

Page 1

Route: BB 46 P ST MICHAEL'S 4PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 17
Bus: B046 End Time: 03:55 pm Max Load: 17
Driver: Total Time: 45:48 Route Days: MTWHF
Ancher: St. Michael's Academy Distance: 11.75 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distarnce Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE St. Michael's Academy
3:20 pm ORIGIN (1) St. Michael's Academy 17
3:25 pm START (2) Dwight Rd @ Anglesea St 2
3:28 pm STOP {3) Tiffany St @ Ruby Rd 3
3:31 pm STOP (4) Dickinson St @ Biltmore St 3
3:35 pm STOP (3) Maplewood Te@Randolph 5t 3
3:37 pm STOP (8) Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 2
3:40 pm STOP (7) BELMONT AVE @ Euclid Ave 1
3:44 pm END (8) Union St @ School St 3

3:55 pm GARAGE FIRST STUDENT LOT #1



